
SEPTEMBER
Tue | Sept 7
Used Dancewear Sale

Wed | Sept 8
Assistant Teacher Program 
Kick Off Meeting

Mon | Sept 13Mon | Sept 13
Dance classes begin

Mon | Sept 13 - Thur | Sept 16
Fall Fine Arts Club begins

Sun | Sept 19
Competitive Parent Meeting

Mon | Sept 20 - Sat | Sept 25
Fall 8 Fall 8 Week Sessions begin

OCTOBER
Fri | Oct 8 - Thur | Oct 14
CLOSED- Thanksgiving Break

NOVEMBER
Thur | Nov 11
CLOSED - Remembrance Day

TBD - TBD - Viewing Weeks

DECEMBER
Mon | Dec 20 - Sun | Jan 2
CLOSED- Christmas Break

JANUARY
Mon | Jan 3
Classes resume

Mon | Jan 10 - Sat | Jan 15Mon | Jan 10 - Sat | Jan 15
Winter 8 Week Sessions begin

Mon | Jan 10 - Thur | Jan 13
Winter Fine Arts Club begins

FEBRUARY
Sat | Feb 19 - Fri | Feb 25
CLOSED- February Break

MAMARCH
Mon | Mar 7
CLOSED - PD Day

Mon | Mar 14 - Sat | Mar 19
Spring 8 Week Sessions begin

APRIL
Mon Apr 11 - Thurs | Apr 14
Spring Fine Arts Club beginsSpring Fine Arts Club begins

Fri | Apr 15 - Fri |Apr 22
CLOSED - Easter Break

MAY
Fri | May 20 - Mon | May 23
CLOSED - May Long Weekend

Tue | May 24 - Thur | May 26
Photo DaysPhoto Days

JUNE
Wed | June 15 + Thur | June 16
Dress Rehearsals @ Bert Church Theatre

Fri | June 17 + Sat | June 18
Recitals @ Bert Church Theatre

@elementsdanceco
elementsdance.ca
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